Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
n GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

AXLE RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
m 550/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

ASUS PH-RX550-4G-EVO 4GB GDDR5 HDMI DVI DP
128Bit

PNY NVIDIA RTX A1000 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(VCNRTXA1000-PB)

Marka

Afox

Axle

Axle

Axle

Asus

Pny

Stok

Fiyat

50,00 USD

59,00 USD

80,00 USD

100,00
usb

199,00
usb

580,00
usb



